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STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 
POLICE DEPARTMENT  
FIRE LOG – May 2024 
 

Thursday May 30, 2024 – Friday May 31, 2024 
There are no reports. 

Wednesday May 29, 2024 – Thursday May 30, 2024 
There are no reports. 

Tuesday May 28, 2024 – Wednesday May 29, 2024 
There are no reports. 

Friday May 24, 2024 – Tuesday May 28, 2024 
There are no reports. 

Tuesday May 21, 2024 – Wednesday May 22, 2024 
There are no reports. 

Tuesday May 21, 2024 – Wednesday May 22, 2024 
There are no reports. 

Monday May 20, 2024 – Tuesday May 21, 2024 
There are no reports. 

Friday May 17, 2024 – Monday May 20, 2024 
There are no reports. 

Thursday May 16, 2024 – Friday May 17, 2024 
There are no reports. 

Wednesday May 15, 2024 – Thursday May 16, 2024 
There are no reports. 

Tuesday May 14, 2024 – Wednesday May 15, 2024 
There are no reports. 

Monday May 13, 2024 – Tuesday May 14, 2024 
There are no reports. 
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Friday May 10, 2024 – Monday May 13, 2024 
There are no reports. 

Thursday May 9, 2024 – Friday May 10, 2024 
There are no reports. 

Wednesday May 8, 2024 – Thursday May 9, 2024 
There are no reports. 

Tuesday May 7, 2024 – Wednesday May 8, 2024 
There are no reports. 

Monday May 6, 2024 – Tuesday May 7, 2024 
There are no reports. 

Friday May 3, 2024 – Monday May 6, 2024 
There are no reports. 

Thursday May 2, 2024 – Friday May 3, 2024 
There are no reports. 

Wednesday May 1, 2024 – Thursday May 2, 2024 
On 5-2-2024, UPD officers responded to Lumberjack Landing in reference to a fire alarm. The 
officers found one room that had sustained fire damage. The fire was extinguished by hall staff 
and the sprinkler system prior to officer’s arrival. It appeared that the fire started from a multi-
plug outlet extender. There were no injuries. 

Tuesday April 30, 2024 – Wednesday May 1, 2024 
There are no reports. 


